
SIB Budgets 

Total 

Budget £20,000

Priority Project 

Approval 

Date

Amount 

Approved Balance

Remaining balance £0 £20,000

Total 

Budget £65,665

Priority Project 

Approval 

Date

Amount 

Approved Balance

Environmental Improvements to Burnside 21.09.2011 £3,382 £62,283

Coalfield Community Challenge 23.11.2011 £5,000 £57,283

Remaining balance £8,382 £57,283

Total 

Budget £30,000

Priority Project 

Approval 

Date

Amount 

Approved Balance

£30,000

Improvements to Collingwood Drive 25.04.2012 £4,880 £25,120

Remaining balance £4,880 £25,120

Item 4 Annex 2

Shopping Centres

Allotments

Neglected Land


